Electrostatic Discharge Solutions
DS. ES62X-CMPS.V20150908 ES62X-CMPS Compact Manual Probe Station Datasheet
Page 1
ESDEMC Technology LLC, 4000 Enterprise Dr, Suite 103, Rolla, MO, 65409, USA
www.esdemc.com     Tel: (+1)-573-202-6411   Fax: (+1) 877-641-9358   Email: info@esdemc.com
ES62X-CMPS Compact Manual Probe Station
1. Description
The ES62X-CMPS compact manual probe station is a rugged wafer probing solution designed for high

Dimensions 215 X 180 X 100 mm
Weight About 14 kg
5. Ordering Information
Line Part # or Option # Description
1 ES62X-CMPS Compact manual probe station (Including all 1.x sub items)
1.1 ES62X-CMPS-TSM Trinocular stereo microscope including USB camera and LED light
1.2 ES62X-CMPS-WPS Flexible manual wafer probe station
1.3 ES62X-CMPS-MVP Miniature vacuum pump and accessories
1.4 ES62X-CMPS-PCB Magnetic Flexible PCB holder
Customized probing design is available upon request